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Description
200501180000 (01/18/2005 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES JEFF, WILLIAM 200401150000
27810 03:55:00 GENERAL JJIR 28390
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200502020000 |02/02/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |HUDGINS, 9 98 Lot#:2 BIk:10
51390 10:29:00 GENERAL STEVEN D Book:9 Pg:98
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200501270000 |01/27/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE  |LIEN, KIM K Other:SEE
41690 10:56:00 GENERAL INST
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200502070000 |02/07/2005 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES BURELL, 200205100002
61000 02:09:00 GENERAL JEFFREY R 22170
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200503030001 |03/03/2005 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES MILLER, 200402090000
00940 01:45:00 GENERAL MICHAEL G 66340
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200503100001 |03/10/2005 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES WEST, 199607030002
09500 12:59:10 GENERAL ELIZABETH 15621
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200503250001 |03/25/2005 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES TINSLEY, 200304100002
36660 12:34:14 GENERAL CARL Z 18910
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200504060001 |04/06/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |PEOPLES, Sec:19 Twn:22
58900 10:26:54 GENERAL LYNNT Rng:1W Qt:NW
FINANCIAL BOt:NE
SERVICES OF Other:SEE
ALABAMA INC INST
200504190001 |04/19/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |WALKER, 7 26 Lot#:91 Book:7
83660 11:18:11 GENERAL SCOTT D Pg:26
FINANCIAL Sub:KINGWOO
SERVICES OF D THIRD
ALABAMA INC ADDITION
200504200001 |04/20/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |MCLEMORE, 28 128 Lot#:108
87150 01:24:03 GENERAL STEVEN Book:28
FINANCIAL JAMES Pg:128
SERVICES OF Sub:CAMDEN
ALABAMA INC COVE
SECTOR 4
200505050002 |05/05/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |MCNEAL, 9 34 Lot#:1 Book:9
15210 09:03:54 GENERAL PAUL H Pg:34
FINANCIAL Sub:MEADOW
SERVICES OF BROOK 13TH
ALABAMA INC SECTOR




200505050002
16720

05/05/2005
03:30:11

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GRANDISON,
REGINALD M

200305270003
27020

200505130002
30630

05/13/2005
09:00:44

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MORRELL,
MICHAEL T

200309020005
81270

200505250002
54330

05/25/2005
11:43:27

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HAAS,
KRISTYN K

20

26

200502280000
94110

Lot#:64
Book:20 Pg:26
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2

200506010002
64350

06/01/2005
01:42:35

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MILLER,
BONNIE
MICHELLE

199509130002
54861

200506070002
75340

06/07/2005
11:22:51

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

JUNKINS,
ROBERT D

14

Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:14
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE FIRST
ADDITION

200506230003
12820

06/23/2005
12:00:29

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GRUBBS,
WILLIAM M

Sec:8 Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200506230003
12820

06/23/2005
12:00:29

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GRUBBS,
WILLIAM M

Other:SEE
MAP BOOK 16
PAGE 147

200506240003
13740

06/24/2005
09:21:50

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HALL WILLIAM
S

200306100003
63050

200506240003
13910

06/24/2005
09:51:48

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

NATION BILLIE
J

199510230003
03831

200507010003
30730

07/01/2005
02:22:32

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HARPER
SHERRY

200412230007
00420

200507010003
30740

07/01/2005
02:22:33

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

NIX, JIMMY

200309050005
94340

200507010003
31070

07/01/2005
02:58:14

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

BROWN
CHRISTY G

200407020003
66790

200507070003
41680

07/07/2005
03:48:07

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

FERRIS, QUAY

13

23

Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:23
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
SECOND
SECTOR




200507080003 |07/08/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |OVERTON, Sec:10

42910 12:34:54 GENERAL MARVIN C SR Twn:18S
FINANCIAL Rng:1E Qt:NE
SERVICES OF BQt:SE
ALABAMA INC Other:SEE

INST

200507140003 (07/14/2005 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS 200405240002

53090 01:10:26 GENERAL ALBERT L 73450
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

200508220004 (08/22/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |CURL, RANDY 4 Lot#:3 Blk:1

30650 10:58:46 GENERAL Book:4 Pg:6
FINANCIAL Sub:WILMONT
SERVICES OF GARDENS
ALABAMA INC

200508220004 |08/22/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |CURL, RANDY 4 Lot#:4 Blk:1

30650 10:58:46 GENERAL Book:4 Pg:6
FINANCIAL Sub:WILMONT
SERVICES OF GARDENS
ALABAMA INC

200508220004 (08/22/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |CURL, RANDY 4 Lot#:5 Blk:1

30650 10:58:46 GENERAL Book:4 Pg:6
FINANCIAL Sub:WILMONT
SERVICES OF GARDENS
ALABAMA INC

200508230004 |08/23/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE RICHARDSON, 12 Lot#:83

34060 02:07:55 GENERAL PAULETTE Book:12 Pg:4
FINANCIAL Sub:AUTUMN
SERVICES OF RIDGE

ALABAMA INC




