Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC: Date Recorded= 2005:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501180000 27810	01/18/2005 03:55:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFF, WILLIAM J JR					200401150000 28390	
200502020000 51390	02/02/2005 10:29:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUDGINS, STEVEN D			9	98		Lot#:2 Blk:10 Book:9 Pg:98
200501270000 41690	01/27/2005 10:56:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LIEN, KIM K						Other:SEE INST
200502070000 61000	02/07/2005 02:09:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURELL, JEFFREY R					200205100002 22170	
200503030001 00940	03/03/2005 01:45:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, MICHAEL G					200402090000 66340	
200503100001 09500	03/10/2005 12:59:10	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, ELIZABETH					199607030002 15621	
200503250001 36660	03/25/2005 12:34:14	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TINSLEY, CARL Z					200304100002 18910	
200504060001 58900	04/06/2005 10:26:54	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEOPLES, LYNN T						Sec:19 Twn:22 Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200504190001 83660	04/19/2005 11:18:11	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, SCOTT D			7	26		Lot#:91 Book:7 Pg:26 Sub:KINGWOO D THIRD ADDITION
200504200001 87150	04/20/2005 01:24:03	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLEMORE, STEVEN JAMES			28	128		Lot#:108 Book:28 Pg:128 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 4
200505050002 15210	05/05/2005 09:03:54	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNEAL, PAUL H			9	34		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:34 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 13TH SECTOR

200505050002 16720	05/05/2005 03:30:11	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANDISON, REGINALD M				200305270003 27020	
200505130002 30630	05/13/2005 09:00:44	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRELL, MICHAEL T				200309020005 81270	
200505250002 54330	05/25/2005 11:43:27	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAAS, KRISTYN K		20	26	200502280000 94110	Lot#:64 Book:20 Pg:26 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2
200506010002 64350	06/01/2005 01:42:35	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, BONNIE MICHELLE				199509130002 54861	
200506070002 75340	06/07/2005 11:22:51	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JUNKINS, ROBERT D		7	14		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:14 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE FIRST ADDITION
200506230003 12820	06/23/2005 12:00:29	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRUBBS, WILLIAM M					Sec:8 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200506230003 12820	06/23/2005 12:00:29	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRUBBS, WILLIAM M					Other:SEE MAP BOOK 16 PAGE 147
200506240003 13740	06/24/2005 09:21:50	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL WILLIAM S				200306100003 63050	
200506240003 13910	06/24/2005 09:51:48	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NATION BILLIE J				199510230003 03831	
200507010003 30730	07/01/2005 02:22:32	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER SHERRY				200412230007 00420	
200507010003 30740	07/01/2005 02:22:33	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, JIMMY				200309050005 94340	
200507010003 31070	07/01/2005 02:58:14	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN CHRISTY G				200407020003 66790	
200507070003 41680	07/07/2005 03:48:07	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FERRIS, QUAY		13	23		Lot#:8 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:23 Sub:NORWICK FOREST SECOND SECTOR

200507080003 42910	07/08/2005 12:34:54	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OVERTON, MARVIN C SR					Sec:10 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
	07/14/2005 01:10:26	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS ALBERT L				200405240002 73450	
200508220004 30650	08/22/2005 10:58:46	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURL, RANDY		4	6		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:6 Sub:WILMONT GARDENS
200508220004 30650	08/22/2005 10:58:46	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURL, RANDY		4	6		Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:6 Sub:WILMONT GARDENS
200508220004 30650	08/22/2005 10:58:46	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURL, RANDY		4	6		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:6 Sub:WILMONT GARDENS
200508230004 34060	08/23/2005 02:07:55	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHARDSON, PAULETTE		12	4		Lot#:83 Book:12 Pg:4 Sub:AUTUMN RIDGE